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Issuer Eniro Group AB

Holder

. Borsinformation

Avanza Bank Holding AB for Forsakringsaktiebolaget Avanza Pension

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Aktier

Data not given*
Data not given*

29/03/2021
10 %
10 %

68,592,956
0
68,575,258

10.0233 %
0 %
10.0241 %

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Percentage of voting
rights:

10.0241 %

0.1036 %

10.1277 %

69,283,764
10.1277

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Aktierna, samt ovriga instrument enligt LHF 4 kap, 2§ forsta stycket 1 och finansiella
instrument enligt LHF 4 kap. 2§ forsta stycket 3 innehas av Forsakringsaktiebolaget Avanza
Pension som &r ett heldgt dotterbolag till Avanza Bank Holding AB (publ). Det &r
forsakringskunder som via depafullmakt har férvarvat de aktuella aktierna.

Published
30/03/2021 13:32
Contact
Jonas Lexmark
08-40942107

jonas.lexmark@avanza.se

*Source of information has chosen not to submit the data

cuose onnr

Number of underlying
shares:

68,592,956

708,506

69,301,462
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